
Organization Title Name Email Office Cell

Skyland Conference President Carl Weigner kcweigner@comcast.net 908-722-8703 908-616-4125

Skyland Conference VP Rich Shello richardmshello@gmail.com 908-246-0710.

Skyland Conference Secretary Robert Hopek minnesotahopek1@yahoo.com 908-319-0307

Skyland Conference Clerk/Asst Karen Ellis kellis@nhvweb.net 908-735-5191 x6404

Belvidere AD Brad Bartow bbartow@belvideresd.org 908-475-6600 x1403 908-399-5496

Belvidere Asst AD Robert Rusin rrusin@belvideresd.org 908-475-4025 x1428

Belvidere Asst Chanda Collom ccollom@belvideresd.org

Bernards AD Mike Hoppe mhoppe@shsd.org 908-204-1930 x2101 908-625-3695

Bernards Secretary Amy Malzone amalzone@shsd.org 908-630-3002

Bound Brook AD Jeff Steele jsteele@bbrook.k12.nj.us 732-652-7977 908-752-8190

Bound Brook Secretary Allison Thiessen athiessen@bbrook.k12.nj.us 732-652-7964

Bridgewater AD Bill Deniz bdeniz@brrsd.k12.nj.us 908-231-8660 x477511 7322364586

Bridgewater Secretary Leah Petro lpetro@brrsd.k12.nj.us 908-231-8660 x477503

Del-Val AD Lance Jacobs lancejacobs@dvrhs.k12.nj.us 908-996-2131 x6702 908-246-3417

Del-Val Secretary Kathy Loverling kathyloverling@dvrhs.k12.nj.us 908-996-2132 x6702

Franklin AD Ken Margolin kmargolin@franklinboe.org 732-302-4200 x6403 732-586-8587

Franklin Asst AD Anthony Brito abrito@franklinboe.org 732-302-4200 x6401 908-217-5827

Franklin Secretary Angela Ladnier Pinto aladnier@franklinboe.org 732-302-4200 x6402

Gill AD Jenn Noon jnoon@gsbschool.org 908-234-1611 x223  

Gill MS Coordinator Shelly LaBarre slabarre@gsbschool.org 908-234-1611 x420

Gill Secretary Lauren O'Leary loleary@gsbschool.org 908-234-1611 x456

Hillsborough AD Mike Davis mdavis@htps.us 908-431-6600 x2628 732-310-6777

Hillsborough Secretary Kathy Raichel kraichel@htps.us 908-431-6600 x2793

Hunterdon Central AD Jesse Spencer jesse.spencer@hcrhs.org 908-284-7175 908-391-0477

Hunterdon Central Secretary Michele Bracco mbracco@hcrhs.org 908-284-7126

Immaculata AD Tom Gambino tgambino@immaculatahighschool.org 908-722-0200 x1154 908-285-1444

Immaculata Asst AD Greg Watson gwatson@immaculatahighschool.org 908-722-0200

Immaculata Secretary Linda Flynn lflynn@immaculatahighschool.org 908-722-0200 x1115

Manville AD Patrick Gorbatuk pgorbatuk@manvillesd.org 908-231-8500 x8515 908-256-6347

Manville Secretary Kinjal Barad kbarad@manvillesd.org 908-231-8500 x8611

Montgomery AD Kris Grundy kgrundy@mtsd.us 609-466-7602 x6562 908-342-1791

Montgomery Secretary Linda Dorell ldorell@mtsd.us 609-466-7602 x6567

MSM AD Denise Materia dmateria@mountsaintmary.org 908-757-0108 x4516 908-578-6394

MSM Asst AD John Maldonado jmaldonado@mountsaintmary.org
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North Hunterdon AD Alexa Freguletti afreguletti@nhvweb.net 908-713-4152 551-579-7316

North Hunterdon Secretary Ellen Anderson eanderson@nhvweb.net 908-735-5191 x6402

Phillipsburg AD Kyle Fleming fleming.kyle@pburgsd.net 908-454-3400 x7081 610-703-1790

Phillipsburg Secretary Joann Osifchin osifchin.joann@pburgsd.net 908-454-3400 x7080

Pingry AD Carter Abbott cabbott@pingry.org 908-647-5555 x1604 732-850-3446

Pingry Asst AD Erin Boccher eboccher@pingry.org 908-647-5555 x1631 908-553-4746

Pingry Asst AD Ahmad Nicholson anicholson@pingry.org 908-647-5555 x1321 856-340-8057

Ridge AD Michael Mancino mmancino@bernardsboe.com 908-204-2585 x140 908-337-4419

Ridge Secretary Judee Schroeder jschroeder@bernardsboe.com 908-204-2858 x141

Rutger's Prep AD Larry Santowasso santowasso@rutgersprep.org 732-545-5600 x233 732-991-8909

Rutger's Prep Head of Athl Ryan Klipstein rklipstein@rutgersprep.org 732-545-5600 x289 908-328-3240

Rutger's Prep Compliance Mary Klinger klinger@rutgersprep.org 732-545-5600 x215 732-689-2687

Somerville AD Tim Davis tdavis@somervilleschools.org 908-243-1548 732-310-9552

Somerville Secretary Amy Dolly adolly@somervilleschools.org 908-243-1560

South Hunterdon AD Jason Miller jason.miller@shrsd.org 609-397-2652 267-987-5119

South Hunterdon Secretary Peggy Phillips peggy.phillips@shrsd.org 609-397-2060 x1280

Voorhees AD Brian Baumann bbaumann@nhvweb.net 908-638-2106 908-574-9107

Voorhees Asst Marc Cahill mcahill@nhvweb.net 908-638-2107

Warren Hills AD Mike Jones jonesm@warrenhills.org 908-689-3050 x3030 908-878-6215

Warren Hills Secretary Christina Page pagec@warrenhills.org 908-689-3050 x3047

Watchung Hills AD Derek England dengland@whrhs.org 908-647-4800 x4873 201-294-8882

Watchung Hills Secretary Lisa Martins lmartins@whrhs.org 908-647-4800 x4970
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